
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Current Project Applications 177 days Fri 22/02/08 Mon 27/10/08
2 Demoltion and Recycling Project Application 0 days Fri 22/02/08 Fri 22/02/08
3 Project Application Approval 0 days Fri 22/02/08 Fri 22/02/08
4
5 Site Remediation Project Application 100 days Thu 20/03/08 Wed 6/08/08
6 Submit Environmental Assessment 0 days Thu 20/03/08 Thu 20/03/08
7 Public Exhibition, DoP and Minister Assessment 100 days Thu 20/03/08 Wed 6/08/08
8 Project Application Approval 0 days Wed 6/08/08 Wed 6/08/08
9
10 Amended Concept Plan Application 115 days Tue 20/05/08 Mon 27/10/08
11 Submit Environmental Assessment 0 days Tue 20/05/08 Tue 20/05/08
12 DoP Pre-exhibition Review and Public Exhibition 55 days Tue 20/05/08 Mon 4/08/08
13 Prepare Preferred Project Application and Statement of Commitments 20 days Tue 5/08/08 Mon 1/09/08
14 DoP and Minister Assessment 40 days Tue 2/09/08 Mon 27/10/08
15 Project Application Approval 0 days Mon 27/10/08 Mon 27/10/08
16
17 Scheduled Project Applications 341 days Mon 10/11/08 Tue 2/03/10
18 Building Works - Stage 1 311 days Mon 10/11/08 Tue 19/01/10
19
20 Block 11 Project Application 191 days Mon 10/11/08 Tue 4/08/09
21 Submit Preliminary Environmental Assessment 0 days Mon 10/11/08 Mon 10/11/08
22 Prepare Environmental Assessment 81 days Tue 11/11/08 Tue 3/03/09
23 Submit Environmental Assessment 0 days Tue 3/03/09 Tue 3/03/09
24 DoP Pre-exhibition Review and Public Exhibition 40 days Wed 4/03/09 Tue 28/04/09
25 Prepare Preferred Project Application and Statement of Commitments 20 days Wed 29/04/09 Tue 26/05/09
26 DoP and Minister Assessment 50 days Wed 27/05/09 Tue 4/08/09
27 Project Application Approval 0 days Tue 4/08/09 Tue 4/08/09
28 Block 11 Construction 0 days Tue 19/01/10 Tue 19/01/10
29 Commence Block 11 Construction 0 days Tue 19/01/10 Tue 19/01/10
30
31 Park / Public Domain Project Application 210 days Mon 10/11/08 Mon 31/08/09
32 Submit Preliminary Environmental Assessment 0 days Mon 10/11/08 Mon 10/11/08
33 Prepare Environmental Assessment 85 days Tue 11/11/08 Mon 9/03/09
34 Submit Environmental Assessment 0 days Mon 9/03/09 Mon 9/03/09
35 DoP Pre-exhibition Review and Public Exhibition 55 days Tue 10/03/09 Mon 25/05/09
36 Prepare Preferred Project Application and Statement of Commitments 20 days Tue 26/05/09 Mon 22/06/09
37 DoP and Minister Assessment 50 days Tue 23/06/09 Mon 31/08/09
38 Project Application Approval 0 days Mon 31/08/09 Mon 31/08/09
39
40 Public Domain / Park Construction 0 days Mon 31/08/09 Mon 31/08/09
41 Commence Construction 0 days Mon 31/08/09 Mon 31/08/09
42
43 Building Works - Stage 2 330 days Mon 24/11/08 Mon 1/03/10
44
45 Blocks 1 and 4 Project Application 210 days Mon 24/11/08 Mon 14/09/09
46 Submit Preliminary Environmental Assessment 0 days Mon 24/11/08 Mon 24/11/08
47 Prepare Environmental Assessment 85 days Tue 25/11/08 Mon 23/03/09
48 Submit Environmental Assessment 0 days Mon 23/03/09 Mon 23/03/09
49 DoP Pre-exhibition Review and Public Exhibition 55 days Tue 24/03/09 Mon 8/06/09
50 Prepare Preferred Project Application and Statement of Commitments 20 days Tue 9/06/09 Mon 6/07/09
51 DoP and Minister Assessment 50 days Tue 7/07/09 Mon 14/09/09
52 Project Application Approval 0 days Mon 14/09/09 Mon 14/09/09
53
54 Blocks 1 and 4 Construction 0 days Mon 1/03/10 Mon 1/03/10
55 Commence Blocks 1 and 4 Construction 0 days Mon 1/03/10 Mon 1/03/10
56
57 Building Works - Stage 3 291 days Mon 24/11/08 Tue 5/01/10
58
59 Blocks 2, 5 and 9 Project Application 171 days Mon 24/11/08 Tue 21/07/09
60 Submit Preliminary Environmental Assessment 0 days Mon 24/11/08 Mon 24/11/08
61 Prepare Environmental Assessment 61 days Tue 25/11/08 Tue 17/02/09
62 Submit Environmental Assessment 0 days Tue 17/02/09 Tue 17/02/09
63 DoP Pre-exhibition Review and Public Exhibition 40 days Wed 18/02/09 Tue 14/04/09
64 Prepare Preferred Project Application and Statement of Commitments 20 days Wed 15/04/09 Tue 12/05/09
65 DoP and Minister Assessment 50 days Wed 13/05/09 Tue 21/07/09
66 Project Application Approval 0 days Tue 21/07/09 Tue 21/07/09
67
68 Block 2, 5 and 9 Construction 0 days Tue 5/01/10 Tue 5/01/10
69 Commence Blocks 2, 5 and 9 Construction 0 days Tue 5/01/10 Tue 5/01/10
70
71 Building Works - Stage 4 240 days Mon 2/02/09 Fri 1/01/10
72
73 Indicative Block 3, 6 and 10 Works 240 days Mon 2/02/09 Fri 1/01/10
74 Submit Block 3, 6 and 10 Project Application 0 days Mon 2/02/09 Mon 2/02/09
75 Commence Block 3, 6 and 10 Construction 0 days Fri 1/01/10 Fri 1/01/10
76
77 Building Works - Stage 5 240 days Wed 1/04/09 Tue 2/03/10
78
79 Indicative Block 8 Works 240 days Wed 1/04/09 Tue 2/03/10
80 Submit Block 8 Project Application 0 days Wed 1/04/09 Wed 1/04/09
81 Commence Block 8 Construction works 0 days Tue 2/03/10 Tue 2/03/10
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